



THE SUNRISE CITY
FORT PIERCE
 PURCHASING
 DEPARTMENT

FORT PIERCE
Florida



**CITY OF FORT PIERCE
 TABULATION OF BIDS**

BID ON:	CDBG RESIDENTIAL REHABILITATION – 2803 AVENUE M
BID NUMBER:	2025-038
OPENING DATE:	10/21/25 at 3:00 P.M.
RECOMMENDED AWARD:	Pending

RESPONSE
5 of 22 = 22.72%
0 "No Bids"
Total = 22.72.%

"Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above opening date and time. All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late."

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID PRICE
Honest Home Repairs HHR LLC <i>Port St. Lucie, FL</i>	\$72,190.00
B Squared Contracting <i>Port St Lucie, FL</i>	NON-RESPONSIVE
National Claim Resolutions, LLC <i>Fort Pierce, FL</i>	\$83,500.00
De La Hoz Builders, Inc. <i>Sebastian, FL</i>	\$99,873.00
Burch Construction <i>Sebastian, FL</i>	\$102,690.00

PLEASE NOTE: COMMISSION MEETINGS ARE HELD THE FIRST AND THIRD MONDAY OF EVERY MONTH. CHECK THE CITY'S WEBSITE, [https://www.cityoffortpierce.com/223/Agendas- Minutes](https://www.cityoffortpierce.com/223/Agendas-Minutes) or CALL THE PURCHASING DIVISION, (772) 467-3102, WEDNESDAY PRIOR TO THE MEETINGS FOR RECOMMENDATION OF AWARD



THE SUNRISE CITY
FORT PIERCE
 PURCHASING
 DEPARTMENT

FORT PIERCE
Florida

**CITY OF FORT PIERCE
 TABULATION OF BIDS**

BID ON:	CDBG RESIDENTIAL REHABILITATION – 2803 AVENUE M
BID NUMBER:	2025-023
OPENING DATE:	3/19/25 at 3:00 P.M.
RECOMMENDED AWARD:	Pending

RESPONSE
4 of 21 = 19.05%
0 "No Bids"
Total = 19.05%

"Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above opening date and time. All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late."

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID PRICE
Telco Investments, LLC <i>Boynton Beach, FL</i>	\$59,087.00
Zorion LLC <i>Vero Beach, FL</i>	\$87,220.36
D. Roberts Construction, LLC <i>Stuart, FL</i>	\$94,142.77
Rich's Handyman Service <i>Fort Pierce, FL</i>	\$100,329.72

PLEASE NOTE: COMMISSION MEETINGS ARE HELD THE FIRST AND THIRD MONDAY OF EVERY MONTH. CHECK THE CITY'S WEBSITE, <https://www.cityoffortpiece.com/223/Agendas-Minutes> or CALL THE PURCHASING DIVISION, (772) 467-3102, WEDNESDAY PRIOR TO THE MEETINGS FOR RECOMMENDATION OF AWARD



THE SUNRISE CITY
FORT PIERCE
PURCHASING
DEPARTMENT

Florida

CITY OF FORT PIERCE TABULATION OF BIDS

BID ON:	CDBG RESIDENTIAL REHABILITATION - 2803 AVENUE M
BID NUMBER:	2024-031
OPENING DATE:	6/6/24@ 3:00PM
RECOMMENDED AWARD:	Pending

RESPONSE
3 of 9 = 33.33%
0 "No Bids"
Total = 33.33%

"Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above opening date and time. All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late."

VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID PRICE
Gentile Corp. <i>West Palm Beach, FL</i>	\$57,400
Andros Roofing Construction LLC <i>Fort Pierce, FL</i>	\$65,446
Patriot Response Group, LLC <i>Vero Beach, FL</i>	\$124,431.00

PLEASE NOTE: COMMISSION MEETINGS ARE HELD THE FIRST AND THIRD MONDAY OF EVERY MONTH. CHECK THE CITY'S WEBSITE, <https://www.cityoffortpierce.com/223/Agendas-Minutes> or CALL THE PURCHASING DIVISION, (772) 467-3102, WEDNESDAY PRIOR TO THE MEETINGS FOR RECOMMENDATION OF AWARD.



THE SUNRISE CITY
FORT PIERCE
PURCHASING
DEPARTMENT

FORT PIERCE
Florida

**CITY OF FORT PIERCE
TABULATION OF BIDS**

BID ON:	SHIP REHABILITATION OF 2803 AVENUE M
BID NUMBER:	2023-050
OPENING DATE:	06/22/23@ 3:00PM
RECOMMENDED AWARD:	Pending

RESPONSE
4 of 13 = 30.77 %
0 "No Bids"
Total = 30.77 %

"Offers from the vendors listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above opening date and time. All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late."

VENDOR	TOTAL BID PRICE
<i>Horizon General Contracting & Development</i> Delray Beach, FL	\$57,279.00
<i>KIB Construction Corp</i> Port St. Lucie, FL	\$69,769.00
<i>Patriot Response Group, LLC</i> Vero Beach, FL	\$70,195.00
<i>B Squared Contracting, Inc.</i> Port St Lucie, FL	\$92,100.00

PLEASE NOTE: COMMISSION MEETINGS ARE HELD THE FIRST AND THIRD MONDAY OF EVERY MONTH. CHECK THE CITY'S WEBSITE, <https://www.cityoffortpierce.com/223/Agendas-Minutes> or CALL THE PURCHASING DIVISION, (772) 467-3102, WEDNESDAY PRIOR TO THE MEETINGS FOR RECOMMENDATION OF AWARD.